SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX
WERKBOOT 540

The lightweight Workboat 540, based on the renowned
Bullit 540, offers exceptional maneuverability and
stability. With dimensions of 5,40m in length and 2,00m
in width, it boasts a shallow draft of 0,20m. Its robust
construction ensures durability and resilience.

Key Features:

Excellent maneuverability: the Workboat 540 excels
in various roles, from firefighting to surveillance.

Versatility: Whether as a firefighting vessel, patrol
boat or workboat with a push block, the Workboat
540 delivers high speeds and reliable performance.

Low maintenance: designed for minimal upkeep,
the Workboat 540 can withstand winter conditions
and freezing temperatures without damage, making
it a dependable choice yearround.

ALUMINUM
LENGTH HULL
LENGTH OVERALL
BEAM HULL

BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)

CLEARANCE

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT DWL
CREW MEMBERS
DRAINAGE

SPEED

ENGINE TYPE + FUEL
FUEL CAPACITY
PROPULSION
CERTIFICATION

4 MM
4920 MM
5310 MM
1991 MM
1996 MM
1050 MM
210 MM
699 KG
6 PEOPLE
SELFDRAINING FLOOR
50 KM/H
OUTBOARD / PETROL
50 L
OUTBOARD
CE-C COAST




