## **SPECS SHEET**

## ALUMAX WERKBOOT 540

The lightweight Workboat 540, based on the renowned Bullit 540, offers exceptional maneuverability and stability. With dimensions of 5,40m in length and 2,00m in width, it boasts a shallow draft of 0,20m. Its robust construction ensures durability and resilience.

## **Key Features:**

- Excellent maneuverability: the Workboat 540 excels in various roles, from firefighting to surveillance.
- Versatility: Whether as a firefighting vessel, patrol boat or workboat with a push block, the Workboat 540 delivers high speeds and reliable performance.
- Low maintenance: designed for minimal upkeep, the Workboat 540 can withstand winter conditions and freezing temperatures without damage, making it a dependable choice yearround.

ALUMINUM	4 MM
LENGTH HULL	4920 MM
LENGTH OVERALL	5310 MM
BEAM HULL	1991 MM
BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)	1996 MM
CLEARANCE	1050 MM
DRAFT	210 MM
DISPLACEMENT DWL	699 KG
CREW MEMBERS	6 PEOPLE
DRAINAGE	SELFDRAINING FLOOR
SPEED	50 KM/H
ENGINE TYPE + FUEL	OUTBOARD / PETROL
FUEL CAPACITY	50 L
PROPULSION	OUTBOARD
CERTIFICATION	CE-C COAST

